
             STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY             STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE INSURANCE COMPANY
                             AUTO RATE QUOTE                  September 18, 2024                             AUTO RATE QUOTE                  September 18, 2024

PREPARED ESPECIALLY FOR:                                 PREPARED BY:PREPARED ESPECIALLY FOR:                                 PREPARED BY:

                                                      Probst, Adam                                                      Probst, Adam
                                                      314 1st St E Ste 102                                                      314 1st St E Ste 102
        FLATHEAD RESERVATION WATER                    Polson, MT        FLATHEAD RESERVATION WATER                    Polson, MT
        MANAGEMENT BOARD                              59860-2100        MANAGEMENT BOARD                              59860-2100
        400 MAIN ST SW                                (406) 883-5983        400 MAIN ST SW                                (406) 883-5983
        RONAN, MT 59864-2709        RONAN, MT 59864-2709

        B: (406) 201-2532                             INITIALS:  KDC        B: (406) 201-2532                             INITIALS:  KDC

VEHICLE #1                        TERRITORY: 009 USE: BusinessVEHICLE #1                        TERRITORY: 009 USE: Business
MODEL YEAR: 2023                  PRIN OPER: RHONDAMODEL YEAR: 2023                  PRIN OPER: RHONDA
VEH. DESC: RAM 1500 CREW CAB 4WD  COMPREHENSIVE RATING GROUP:  23VEH. DESC: RAM 1500 CREW CAB 4WD  COMPREHENSIVE RATING GROUP:  23
                                  COLLISION RATING GROUP:  25                                  COLLISION RATING GROUP:  25
                                  LIABILITY RATING GROUP:   7                                  LIABILITY RATING GROUP:   7

QUOTE EFF: September 17, 2024QUOTE EFF: September 17, 2024
RATES EFF: May 06, 2024RATES EFF: May 06, 2024

POLICY COVERAGES AS FOLLOWS:POLICY COVERAGES AS FOLLOWS:
                                                                 SEMI-ANNUAL                                                                 SEMI-ANNUAL
                                         LIMITS                    PREMIUM                                         LIMITS                    PREMIUM
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY                     100/300/100               $318.17AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY                     100/300/100               $318.17
MEDICAL PAYMENTS COVERAGE                $5000                      $26.19MEDICAL PAYMENTS COVERAGE                $5000                      $26.19
COMPREHENSIVE $1000 DEDUCTIBLE           ACV                       $340.53COMPREHENSIVE $1000 DEDUCTIBLE           ACV                       $340.53
COLLISION     $1000 DEDUCTIBLE           ACV                       $454.83COLLISION     $1000 DEDUCTIBLE           ACV                       $454.83
EMERGENCY ROAD SERVICE                                               $3.79EMERGENCY ROAD SERVICE                                               $3.79
UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE                  100/300                    $11.96UNINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE                  100/300                    $11.96
UNDERINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE               100/300                    $74.15UNDERINSURED MOTOR VEHICLE               100/300                    $74.15
                   TOTAL OF 6 MONTH PREMIUM                       $1229.62                   TOTAL OF 6 MONTH PREMIUM                       $1229.62
                  MONTHLY PREMIUM                                  $204.94                  MONTHLY PREMIUM                                  $204.94
                                       APPLICABLE DISCOUNTS:                                       APPLICABLE DISCOUNTS:
                                       VEHICLE SAFETY                                       VEHICLE SAFETY
                                       GOOD DRIVING DISCOUNT                                       GOOD DRIVING DISCOUNT
                                       ANNUAL MILEAGE                                       ANNUAL MILEAGE

   This example of some of the available coverages and limits is not a   This example of some of the available coverages and limits is not a
   contract, binder, or recommendation of coverage. All coverages are   contract, binder, or recommendation of coverage. All coverages are
   subject to the terms and conditions contained in the policy and   subject to the terms and conditions contained in the policy and
   endorsements. Because the rate charged must be in compliance with the   endorsements. Because the rate charged must be in compliance with the
   Company's rules and rates, rate quotes are subject to revision if   Company's rules and rates, rate quotes are subject to revision if
   different rates are effective at the time of policy issuance. This   different rates are effective at the time of policy issuance. This
   new business rate quote may be revised if any of the information   new business rate quote may be revised if any of the information
   used for rating is changed. If you have any questions, please contact   used for rating is changed. If you have any questions, please contact
   my office.   my office.


